
Crossing the Bridges Directory forms received – as of 16/03/17  

Town Place of Worship  Faith Group  Weblinks 

Bracknell  St Joseph & St Margaret Clitherow RC Christian http://www.bracknellcatholicchurch.org/  

Bracknell Easthampstead Baptist Church  Christian (Blank form sent, 
info to follow) 

http://www.ebc-bracknell.org  

Crowthorne Methodist Church Christian http://www.crowthornemethodistchurch.org.uk  

Crowthorne  St John the Baptist CofE Christian http://www.crowthorneparishchurch.org.uk  

Finchampstead  St James’ Church CofE Christian http://parish.finchampstead.co.uk  

Maidenhead Mosque Muslim http://www.maidenheadmosque.org  

Maidenhead Quakers Christian http://www.midthamesquakers.org.uk/local-
meetings/maidenhead  

Maidenhead St Lukes’ Church  Christian http://www.stlukeschurchmaidenhead.org.uk  

Maidenhead St Mary’s Church White Waltham CofE  Christian http://www.stmaryswhitewaltham.co.uk  

Maidenhead Synagogue Jewish https://www.maidenheadsynagogue.org.uk  

Maidenhead United Reformed Church Christian http://www.maidenheadurc.org.uk  

Newbury Baptist Church Christian http://www.newburybaptistchurch.org  

Newbury Methodist Church Christian https://www.newburymethodistchurch.org.uk  

Reading Network Vineyard Church Christian http://www.networkvineyard.org.uk  

Reading Abbey Baptist Church Christian http://www.abbeybaptistchurch.org.uk  

Reading Salvation Army Christian http://readingcentral.org.uk  

Reading/Earley Earley Gurdwara Sikh  http://www.readinggurdwara.org.uk  

Reading/Earley Earley St Peters’ CofE Christian http://www.earley-stpeter.org.uk  

Reading/Earley Lower Earley Baptist Church  Christian  http://www.lowerearleybaptistchurch.org.uk  

Reading St Giles CofE  Christian (form incomplete) http://www.sgilesreading.org.uk  

Reading Tyndale Baptist Church Christian (form incomplete)  http://www.tyndalereading.org.uk  

Reading  Reading Minster of St Mary the Virgin CofE  Christian (form to follow) https://www.readingminster.org.uk  

Slough  Gurdwara Sikh http://singhsabhaslough.org  

Thatcham Thatcham Baptist Church  Christian https://thatchambaptist.org.uk  

Tilehurst Methodist Church Christian (Blank Form sent) http://www.tilehurstmethodist.org.uk  

Windsor St. Edward’s Roman Catholic Church Christian http://www.catholicwindsor.org  

Wokingham  Baptist Church Christian http://www.wokinghambaptist.org.uk  

Wokingham St Paul’s Church CofE Christian http://www.stpauls-wokingham.org.uk  

Wokingham St Sebastian’s Church CofE Christian  http://stsebschurch.org.uk  

Slough Jamia Masjid and Islamic Centre Muslim http://www.jmicslough.co.uk/Home.html  
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Organisations/projects Weblink  Contact  

Jewish Community of 
Berkshire (JCOB) 

http://www.jcob.org/  Jewish See website  

REinspired http://www.reinspired.org.uk/  Christian (details to follow) See Website  

Wokingham Town RE 
Trail 

http://wsh.wokingham.gov.uk/learning-and-
teaching/religious-education/teaching-
materials/religious-education-trail/  
 

Christian (Details to be 
updated)  

See contacts on individual church pages  

Christian Connections 
in Schools –  
(Maidenhead & 
Windor) 

http://ccischools.org.uk/about-ccis/ Christian (Details for 
directory to follow) 

Wayne Dixon  
See Website  

Learn4life - Reading 
schools work 

http://www.rscwt.org/  Christian (Details for 
directory to follow) 

See website  

Baha’i Community of 
the United Kingdom  

http://bahai.org.uk/  
http://re.bahai.org.uk/  

Baha’i   

    

    

NB: No representation from Hindu or Buddhist communities.  
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